

Legislation Details (With Text)

	Version: 1	Name:		
Ceremonial Resolution		Status:	Filed	
7/12/2023		In control:	City Council	
7/12/2023		Final action:	7/12/2023	
		Enactment #:		
Condolence Resolution for Richard Martinek				
Blaine A. Griffin				
CONDOLENCES, WARD 06				
Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	tion	Result
1 City Co	uncil	rea	ad into the record	
	7/12/2023 7/12/2023 Condolence Blaine A. Grit CONDOLEN	7/12/2023 7/12/2023 Condolence Resolution for Ric Blaine A. Griffin CONDOLENCES, WARD 06 Ver. Action By	7/12/2023 In control: 7/12/2023 Final action: Condolence Resolution for Richard Martinek Blaine A. Griffin CONDOLENCES, WARD 06	7/12/2023 In control: City Council 7/12/2023 Final action: 7/12/2023 Enactment #: Condolence Resolution for Richard Martinek Blaine A. Griffin CONDOLENCES, WARD 06 Ver. Action By